
HEINOLAN KAUPUNKI
VESIHUOLTOLAITOS

AS OY JÄKÄLÄKANGAS
JÄKÄLÄTIE 1 18200 HEINOLA
900003201

Päiväys Mittarinro Lukema Vuosi Kulutus

30.12.2021 7130 1373 2021 1623
31.12.2020 2907 98290 2020 2000
31.12.2019 2907 96290 2019 1960
31.12.2018 2907 94330 2018 2180
31.12.2017 2907 92150 2017 2220
30.12.2016 2907 89930 2016 2301
31.12.2015 2907 87629 2015 2321
31.12.2014 2907 85308 2014 2302
31.12.2013 2907 83006 2013 2429
31.12.2012 2907 80577 2012 3009
31.12.2011 2907 77568 2011 2500
31.12.2010 2907 75068 2010 2449
31.12.2009 2907 72619 2009 2869
31.12.2008 2907 69750 2008 2538
31.12.2007 2907 67212 2007 2702
31.12.2006 2907 64510 2006 2610
31.12.2005 2907 61900 2005 2681
31.12.2004 2907 59219 2004 2534
31.12.2003 2907 56685 2003 2347
31.12.2002 2907 54338 2002 2351
27.12.2001 2907 51987 2001 2405
28.12.2000 2907 49582 2000 2789
29.12.1999 2907 46793
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